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Description

197901090000
03190

01/09/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES PERRY, REX
O. & FREIDA

28 930

197901150000
05590

01/15/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

29 42

197904110000
44550

04/11/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER DAIRY
FARMS

390 392

197904110000
44820

04/11/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE QUALITY
MEATS INC

390 400

197904170000
46460

04/17/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES JIMINEZ,
DONNA O.
ETAL

30 405

197904170000
46760

04/17/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ARCHER,
NELSON &
REBECCA

30 400

197904170000
46770

04/17/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES JIMINEZ,
VICTOR
ETAL

30 405

197904170000
46780

04/17/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES OATES, MYRA
C.       ETAL

30 405

197904170000
46800

04/17/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y,
CONSTANC-
ETAL

30 405

197904170000
46810

04/17/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES SWINEY,
STACIA
ETAL

30 405

197904170000
47010

04/17/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, WALLACE
ETAL

30 405

197905140000
58180

05/14/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

30 758

197906080000
71500

06/08/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BUCHANAN,
C.W. & ROSA
ANN

31 198

197907030000
83800

07/03/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON,
G.W. & JEWEL
JE

31 563

197909130001
18280

09/13/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN & LO-
ETAL

32 628

197911050001
44440

11/05/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN & LO-
ETAL

33 559

197912100001
59820

12/10/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES SWINEY,
STACIA O.
ETAL

33 986

197912100001
59840

12/10/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES OAKES, R.L. &
EDNA E.

33 987



197912100001
60160

12/10/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES OATES, MYRA
C.       ETAL

33 986

197912100001
60180

12/10/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, WALLACE
ETAL

33 986

197912100001
60210

12/10/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES JIMINEZ,
VICTOR & DO-
ETAL

33 986

197912140001
62530

12/14/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN III  ETAL

34 96

197912140001
62580

12/14/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN & LO-
ETAL

34 96

197912140001
62560

12/14/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

WHITFIELD,
PAULETTE
ETAL

34 96

197912170001
62860

12/17/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
D.H. & RUBY

34 107

197902260000
22640

02/26/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GARRETT,
D.H. & RUTH

29 638

197905140000
57930

05/14/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

30 757

197905150000
58730

05/15/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
CHARLES &
BARBA

30 780

197905020000
53380

05/02/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
JOHN III  ETAL

30 602

197905020000
53580

05/02/1979
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
PAULETTE
ETAL

30 602


